

**CIPP WET LINING REHAB OF SANITARY SEWERS - 2019**

CONTRACT NO. 8390

DATE: 2/28/19

Item	Quantity	Michels Corporation		Visu-Sewer, Inc	Terra Engineering & Construction Corporation
		Price	Extension	Price	Price
<b>Section B: Proposal Page</b>					
10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$14,370.00	\$14,370.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,800.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$27,855.00	\$27,855.00	\$20,000.00	\$60,000.00
50901 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 6-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F.	1362.00	\$40.00	\$54,480.00	\$55.00	\$34.00
50902 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 8-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F.	17872.00	\$22.00	\$393,184.00	\$28.75	\$21.50
50903 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 10-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F.	3021.00	\$26.50	\$80,056.50	\$31.50	\$24.50
50904 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 12-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F.	1433.00	\$34.50	\$49,438.50	\$38.50	\$32.00
50905 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 15-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F.	829.00	\$50.00	\$41,450.00	\$55.50	\$43.50
50909 - REINSTATE AND RECONNECT SERVICE OPENINGS - EACH	169.00	\$87.00	\$14,703.00	\$150.00	\$75.00
90030 - CIPP PIPELINE JOINT GROUTING - EACH	120.00	\$850.00	\$102,000.00	\$200.00	\$2,726.00
<b>9 Items</b>	<b>Totals</b>		<b>\$777,537.00</b>	<b>\$864,421.50</b>	<b>\$991,083.00</b>